
Project Details 
Year: 2020 
Parent Department:  
Name of Contracting Body: Wicklow County Council 
Name of Project/Description: Construction of 40 no. Rapid Delivery 

houses at site at Ashtown Lane, Wicklow 
Procurement Details 

Advertisement Date: 11.11.2019 
Tender Advertised in: OJEU 
Awarded to: ABM Design & Build Ltd. 
EU Contract Award Notice Date: 27.07.2020 
Contract Price: €10,568,557.84 (Ex VAT) 

Progress 
Start Date: 01.10.2020 
Expected Date of Completion per Contract: 30.09.2021 
Spend in Year under Review: €1,149,836.10 (Ex VAT) 
Cumulative Spend to End of Year: €1,149,836.10 (Ex VAT) 

Projected Final Cost: €10,920,980.74 (Ex VAT) 
Value of Contract Variations: €352,422.90 (Ex VAT) 
Date of Completion:  

Outputs 
Expected Output on Completion 
(E.G. XX kms of Road, No of units etc) 

40 units 

Output Achieved to date 
(E.G. X kms of Roads, No of Units etc) 

0 units  

 


